
ICAR - CENTRAL INLAND FISHERIES RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Barrackpore, Kolkata-700 120, West Bengal

o 2592-1190/1191 Fax: 033-2592-0388, E-mail : director.cifri@icar.gov.in

E-TENDERS FOR DIFFERENT WORKS AT ICAR-CIFRI. BARRACKPORE

SL e-Tender ID Item Details Place of Publishing Last Date & Date &
No. Works Date & Time Time of Bid Time of

Submission Bid
Oneninz

1 2017 DARE 286908 1 Construction of shed ICAR-CIFRl, 03.01.2018 25.01.2018 27.01.2018- - -
for hatchery and Barrackpore, 6.55 p.m. 5.00 p.m. 3.00 p.m.

larval rearing facility Kolkata -
700120

2 2018 DARE 288373 1 Exterior painting and ICAR-CIFRl, 03.01.2018 25.01.2018 27.01.2018- - -
ancillary work of Barrackpore, 6.55 p.m. 5.00 p.m. 3.00 p.m.
Type - III quarters Kolkata -

(1-4) 700120


